G-2350C, G-2350FC

GRINDER




P |PART NO. " IDESCRIPTION QTY |REF [PART'NO.  |DESCRIFTION . ary
1 9000615 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M6X15 2|29 |s020630 IPHILLIPS PAN SCREW M&X30 4
2 6370072 TOOL REST 1|30 [es20237 CORD ASS'Y AWG14X2X2 1
3 8020540 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X40 2i31 |esco047 CORD HOLDER 1
4 H0Z20525% PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MSX25 2|32 jesco05s CORD CLAMP 9
Is 6080752 . GEAR CASE G2350C 1|33 (9060416 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X16 2
- |cosorsa GEAR CASE G2350FC 1|34 |et3ossa HANDLE (B} 1
5-1 [6180090 COMPRESSION SPRING 1135 19060425  [TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X25 3
5-2 (6120084 STOPPER PIN 1{36  [935235005 |BALL BEARING #*6200LLE 1
53 |6100079 RETAINING RING R-13 1137 |9s11400 RETAINING RING S-14 !
6 6200057 PINION GEAR G2350C 1{a8 |s220027 STOPPER 1
~  |6200059 PINION GEAR G2350FC 1139 |9s11700 RETAINING RING S-17 1
7 9826201 BALL BEARING #+6201LLU 1]40 le200058 FINAL GEAR G2350C 1
8 6390029 FELT WASHER 1|~ 16200060 FiNAL GEAR G2350FC 1
la 6150629 CLAMP PLATE 1141  |ao020512 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 3
10 [9020512 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 siaz |e151127 CLAMP PLATE 1
11 16490122 |FAN CASING 1|43 (971803001 |BALL BEARING #+6203LLE 1
12 letoos30 WOOQDRUFF KEY 1{44 |6390027 FELT 1
13 |eo3070s ARMATURE 1|45 |e820251 {GEAR CASE COVER 1
14 1969235005 [BALL BEARING #6200LLU tlas  j9o0zo520 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X20 4
15 |6iaoaaz HEX HEAD SCREW M5X85 2j47 |e110070 GEAR SHAFT 1
16 |6150007 LOCK WASHER 2/48  le100630 WOODRUFF KEY 1
17  {6500641 FIELD COIL 1lag (6131312 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MGX20 1
18 |6800593 MOTOR HOUSING 1i50 |e020072 WHEEL GUARD 1
tf 5920007 "RYOBI" MARK #12 2|51  leoeo230 FLANGE 1|
20 (6911079 |NAME PLATE Gzas0c 1|52 |esa0237 CLAMP NUT .
- leotto86 NAME PLATE G2350FC 1i{53 |s060412 ITAPPING SCREW (B} MaX12 1
21 |ozsosos CLAMP SCREW M5X8 2|- |6530209 FASTEN CONNECTOR 1
22 |es7o0a2 BRUSH HOLDER 2|— |es3o211 SLEEVE COVER 1
23 |es40363 CAREBON BRUSH SET 1{— |9674316 LEAD WIRE 1
24 |e570033 BRUSH CAP 2
25 Jessoes0 TRIGGER SWITCH . 3§ IDARD ACCESSORIE
27 16830349 HANDLE (A} 1]500 |6240363 LOCK-NUT WRENGH 35 4
28 |9560600 WASHER 4{501 |esaos36 SIDE HANDLE 1
SERVICE NOTES:

. L.0ad

D\ /D

VA

RYOBI AMERICA CORP, 2/57





